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S. No. First Name Last Name Father's Name Email Id Phone No.
1 Simran Lalotra Ajay Kumar simranlalotra0@gmail.com 8825095369
2 Shaiob Mohammad Ganiee Mohammad Altaf Ganiee shoibaltaf05@gmail.com 6005272942
3 Tatiksha Pawan Kumar tatiksha28@gmail.com 9018248112
4 Ipsa Kohli Naveeneet Kohli ipsakohli24@gmail.com 9103140039
5 Humairah Farooq Farooq Ahmad Mir humairahfarooq146@gmail.com 7006822865
6 Mansha Rashid Abdul Rashid Mir mirmansha60@gmail.com 7889605993
7 Akshima Mahajan Rajinder Kumar Gupta mahajanakshima@gmail.com 7006030459
8 Simran Tej Krishan tejkrishan55@gmail.com 6006096028
9 Ankita Suryavanshi Ashok kumar suryavanshiankita56@gmail.com 8491818115
10 Shreya Kewal Krishan shizisharma@gmail.com 8082292559
11 Subhanshu Sharma Lalit Kumar Sharma vasuraina427@gmail.com 7051549500
12 Afifa Israr Mohd. Israr Ul Haq afifa.00137@gmail.com 9682323579
13 Hetisha Subhash Chander hetisha05@gmail.com 6005194118
14 Kanan Mahajan Rajesh Gupta kananmahajan645@gmail.com 9103072489
15 Sonakshi Sharma Ajay Sharma sangrasonakshi@gmail.com 8899334056
16 Rohit Rajput Kuldeep Singh iabg68372@gmail.com 6006082721
17 Tableen Kour Rajinder Singh tableenkour4@gmail.com 8491923575
18 Fehmun Nisa Reyaz Ahmad Sheikh famunisa119@gmail.com 9320683283
19 Anayath Amin Mohd Amin Buhroo anayath999@gmail.com 7889672768
20 Ananya Mahajan Sanjay Gupta ananyamahajan030@gmail.com 7006442607
21 Himani Sharma Jodha Ram himanisharmamethani@gmil.com 7889412900
22 Ashish Kumar Behl Ashwani Kumar ashishkumarbehl@gmail.com 9906889202
23 Vanshika Kohli Sanjay Kohli vanshikakohli789@gmail.com 7889594732
24 Mehvish Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad Mir mehvishmushtaq140@gmail.com 7889874315
25 Breshwer Mankotia Balbir Singh breshwersingh007@gmail.com 9906381412
26 Saquib Ahmed Bader Ud Din shahsaquib179@gmail.com 7889713045
27 Simran Jaswal Balbir Singh simranjaswal201@gmail.com 6006882721
28 Devika Khullar Raj Kumar Khullar devikakhullar856@gmail.com 9103799820
29 Saloni Kaith Ramesh Chander kaithsaloni@gmail.com 6006080648
30 Danish Anayat Anayatullah Shah shahdanish2085@gmail.com 8082182361
31 Niharika Sharma Brij Mohan niharikans2004@gmail.com 7889500263
32 Kashish Goverdhan Singh kashh605@gmail.com 6006306271
33 Paiyal Sharma Mintu Kumar prakul574@gmail.com 9149694302
34 Aditi Sharma Devinder Sharma i.aditisharma09@gmail.com 9103137241
35 Aruba Jani Abdul Hamid Sheikh sheikharooba47183@gmail.com 6006463181
36 Sugandhi Sushil Kumar sugandhiraina@gmail.com 8082839081
37 Aditi Ajrawat Ravi Kumar ajrawataditi@gmail.com 9103179114
38 Sanjana Jamwal Sukhdev Singh sanjanajamwal82@gmail.com 6006778806
39 Kiran Bharti Balvir Kumar kiranbharti0432@gmail.com 6005419615
40 Sumeera Kiran Sanjeev Kumar kiransumeera@gmail.com 6006127125
41 Tabiya Rasool Altaf Hussain Lone tabiyarasool@gmail.com 9596869466
42 Toheed Hussain Basharat Hussain toheedrahi121@gmail.com 7051898324
43 Avantika Devi Manohar Lal bhagatavantika42@gmail.com 9906482803
44 Naman Sharma Jyoti Parkash Sharma iam.namansharma65@gmail.com 9797082926
45 Arushi Anand Sanjeev Anand arushianand31@gmail.com 6006164320
46 Rukaya Banoo Gh Qadir Dev rukayabanoo87@gmail.com 9906162349
47 Mevish Khan Jameel Ahmed khanmehvish202@gmail.com 6006738917
48 Naveed Ul Haq Mir Nazir Ahmed Mir naveedulhaqmir@gmail.com 9622284717
49 Muskan Vinod Kumar muskansingh800@gmail.com 9103505151
50 Abhevya Jamwal Sanjeev Singh Jamwal abhevyjamwal@gmail.com 9796446782
51 Nazima Fayaz Fayaz Ahmad Mir mirnazima223@gmail.com 9797002913
52 Diksha Choudhary Narotam Singh diksharajput741@gmai.com 9906132335
53 Millan Deep Kour S Darbari Singh kaurmillandeep@gmail.com 6006395224
54 Mansi Verma Ashanand Verma mansiv932@gmail.com 8899546418


